
 

NOTES EXAMEN 2 ANNEE AT (MODULE: TELEDETECTION) 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 202035075527 AGGOUNI/عقوني AMANI/1.0 اماني 

 202034053771 ARROUF/عروف WISSAL/7.0 وصال 

 202034050215 ATTALAH/عطاالله IKRAM/2.0 اكرام 

 202035079144 ATTOUI/عطوي MANAR/3.0 منار 

 202035009087 BAADACHE/بعداش SARRA/10.0 سارة 

 202039067768 BABA SAID/بابا سعيد NESRINE/1.0 نسرين 

 202035044029 BAHZAZ/بحزاز KHEDIDJA /2.0 خديجة 

 202035008327 BAIRA/بعيرة OUSSAMA ABDEL ILAH/3.0 أسامه عبد الإله 

 202035074316 BERRABAH/برابح CHIMA/14.0 شيماء 

 202035013426 BOUHSSIRA/بوحصيرة ISMHANE/2.0 إسمهان 

 202035014747 BRAHIMI/براهيمي ZINEB/1.0 زينب 

 202034052139 CHEKRAOUI/شكراوي HADJER/2.0 هاجر 

 202035015019 DJABALLAH/جاب الله SARRA/2.0 سارة 

 191935075441 DJILANI/جيلاني ALAA EDDINE/3.0 علاء الدين 

 202035013848 KHELIF/خليف IKRAM/16.0 إكرام 

 202035011180 MESSAOUDI/مسعودي AMIRA/6.0 أميرة 

 202035011252 RAHMANI/رحماني ABDELMADJID/2.0 عبد المجيد 

 202035005837 RAHMANI/رحماني IMENE/2.0 إيمان 

 202034048925 RAHRAH/رحراح RIHEM/16.0 ريهام 

 202035013837 RIHANI/ريحاني ASMA/12.0 أسماء 

 202035036208 ROUANE/روان KHEIRA/2.0 خيرة 

 202035001228 SAMAI/سامعي ARIDJ ROFAIDA/5.0 أريج رفيدة 

 202034050958 SLIMANI/سليماني RACHIDA/2.0 رشيدة 

 202039063781 ZEMAIEM/زميم SELSABIL/2.0 سلسبيل 

 KALLA GHOULA ALLAH 1 

 ZEKOUR SAID 4 

 SAHRAOUI SALAH EDDINE 2 

 DJELLA CHAIMA 2 

 ALLAG ILHAM 1 

 MEKHLOUFI ABDEREZZAK 1 

 TABET  MOHAMED AMIN 4 

 TALBI IDRIS 1 

 ZERROUNI KHAWLA 2 

 SLIMANI  AFAF 2 

 SENOUSI SOUMIA 2 

 HENNI AHMED BADIS 2 

 ALLALA IMAN 1 

 BOUSSAMA NADJEMDINNE 2 

 LEBOUKH SAMI 4 

 MESAOUDI SIHAM 2 

 SAHRAOUI DJIHAN 7 

 BOUKHETACHE CHOUMEYSSA 2 

 SLIMANI LINDA 10 

 BENFIFI NADJEMEDDINE 3 

 NEZZARI CHAHINEZ 6 

 MENADI CHAIMA 5 

 SAADAOUI GHADA 2 



NOTES TD 2 ANNEE AT (MODULE: TELEDETECTION) 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 202035075527 AGGOUNI/عقوني AGGOUNI/5.0 اماني 

 202034053771 ARROUF/عروف ARROUF/13.0 وصال 

 202034050215 ATTALAH/عطاالله ATTALAH/12.0 اكرام 

 202035079144 ATTOUI/عطوي ATTOUI/17.0 منار 

 202035009087 BAADACHE/بعداش BAADACHE/15.0 سارة 

 202039067768 BABA SAID/بابا سعيد BABA SAID/8.0 نسرين 

 202035044029 BAHZAZ/بحزاز BAHZAZ/11.0 خديجة 

 202035008327 BAIRA/بعيرة BAIRA/10.0 أسامه عبد الإله 

 202035074316 BERRABAH/برابح BERRABAH/17.0 شيماء 

 202035013426 BOUHSSIRA/بوحصيرة BOUHSSIRA/11.0 إسمهان 

 202035014747 BRAHIMI/براهيمي BRAHIMI/11.0 زينب 

 202034052139 CHEKRAOUI/شكراوي CHEKRAOUI/11.0 هاجر 

 202035015019 DJABALLAH/جاب الله DJABALLAH/12.0 سارة 

 191935075441 DJILANI/جيلاني DJILANI/علاء الدين  

 Benfifi Nadjmeddine 8 

 Boukhetache choumeyssa 16 

 Boussama  Nejmeddine 12 

Matricule Nom    Prénom Note 

 202035013848 KHELIF/خليف KHELIF/17.0 إكرام 

 202035011180 MESSAOUDI/مسعودي MESSAOUDI/17.0 أميرة 

 202035011252 RAHMANI/رحماني RAHMANI/8.0 عبد المجيد 

 202035005837 RAHMANI/رحماني RAHMANI/9.0 إيمان 

 202034048925 RAHRAH/رحراح RAHRAH/17.0 ريهام 

 202035013837 RIHANI/ريحاني RIHANI/16.0 أسماء 

 202035036208 ROUANE/روان ROUANE/11.0 خيرة 

 202035001228 SAMAI/سامعي SAMAI/14.0 أريج رفيدة 

 202034050958 SLIMANI/سليماني SLIMANI/15.0 رشيدة 

 202039063781 ZEMAIEM/زميم ZEMAIEM/11.0 سلسبيل 

 Henni Ahmed Badis 12 

 Kalla  Ghoulem Allah 7 

 Khirani Dounia  

 Leboukh Sami 6 

 Makhloufi Abderrrazak  

 Menadi Chaima 5 

 MESSAOUDI SIHAM 10 

 NEZZARI CHAHINEZ 15 

 SAADAOUI GHADA 15 

 SAHRAOUI SALAH EDDINE 4 

 SAHRAOUI DJIHANE 13 

 SELMANI AFAF 5 

 SENOUSI SOUMIA 10 

 SLIMANI  LINDA 16 

 TABET MOHAMED EL AMIN 10 

 ZERROUNI  KHAWLA 11 

 


